Cross des pagayeurs 21.01.2018 - MOLSHEIM

Résultats
Classement
DAME POUSSIN - 1200m

HOMME POUSSIN - 1200m

DAME BENJAMIN - 2400m

o0 hs WN =

0ONOO A~ WN =

HOMME BENJAMIN - 2400m

DAME MINIME - 2400m

ONOO A~ WD =

Dossard Nom Prénom

6 TRENCHANT Kaena
1 Chloé FERRANDON
5 PORTMANN Louise
2 KIMMICH Célia

4 SIFFERT Justine

3 DORFFNER Nelle

20 BARD Leopold
19 SCHWEITZER Nae
7 Léo CONRAD
8 Gautier BRICE
17 HARTMANN Romeo
21 BARON Joann
16 KLIPFEL Elian
9 BRADY Sean
12 LE SCLOTOUR Titouan
10 CHAGUE-MATHIEN Oscar
13 SAHRAOUI-MARUTA Dimitri
11 HAMM Enzo

32 TAUBNER Rosa

31 SCHRODA Marie

34 DORFFNER Edmée

39 BARD Faustine

38 MUNCH Anna

30 SCHOENBACHER Lou-Ann
26 BANZOUZI MASSENGO - VAN THUYNE Sherryl
25 ASSEMAT Lou

28 GARSAULT Lise

33 WOLFF Emma

29 RAMI Sofia

35 SIGWALT Pauline

36 PILON Ariane

24 Marie SEILER

44 KONSTANTINIDIS Timee
59 RUDINGER Charli

55 WALTZ Grégory

52 MARTAYAN Azad

45 BETOULLE Jules

50 LEONELLI Eric

54 WALTZ Matthéo

61 GUERNE Antoine

42 Victor EHRHARDT
60 FLOCH Colin

56 KORN Thibaud

47 CANEVET Yann

43 CURTIUS Leopold

49 LECHLER Thimothée
46 BLANK Quentin

40 Emilien SEILER

51 LOUVEZ Yohan

53 PLEIS Paul

41 Hugo KLEIN

63 HELLE Ariane

66 RUDINGER Louna
67 LEPORT Alix

64 PRACHT Anna

65 BIANCO Maé

68 COLIN Claire

69 PORTMANN Agathe
62 GARSAULT Clara

Club

CADPA Huningue
CKC Bischwiller
CADPA Huningue
CK APACH Colmar
CAKCIS Sélestat
BSP Molsheim

CADPA Huningue
CADPA Huningue
CKC Bischwiller
CKC Bischwiller
CADPA Huningue
CADPA Huningue
CAKCIS Sélestat
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV

Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
BSP Molsheim
CADPA Huningue
CADPA Huningue
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
CAKCIS Sélestat
CAKCIS Sélestat
CKC Bischwiller

ASCPA Strasbourg
CAKCIS Sélestat
CAKCIS Sélestat
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
CAKCIS Sélestat
CADPA Huningue
CKC Bischwiller
CADPA Huningue
CAKCIS Sélestat
Strasbourg EV
ASCPA Strasbourg
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
CKC Bischwiller
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
CKC Bischwiller

Strasbourg EV
CAKCIS Sélestat
CAKCIS Sélestat
Strasbourg EV
CAKCIS Sélestat
CAKCIS Sélestat
CADPA Huningue
Strasbourg EV

5:00
5:08
5:18
5:30
5:34
5:39

4:21
4:41
4:47
4:58
5:06
5:11
5:28
5:40
5:58
6:01
6:18
6:28

11:20
11:26
12:41
12:52
12:52
13:25
14:11
14:24
16:23
16:49
16:49
17:54
18:18
18:49

10:26
10:44
10:49
11:05
11:24
11:25
11:31
11:45
12:30
12:34
12:51
13:23
14:05
14:55
15:18
15:55
17:54
17:57
18:20

10:07
10:58
11:02
11:24
12:34
12:58
13:02
17:06

0:39
0:47
0:57
1:09
1:13
1:18

0:00
0:20
0:26
0:37
0:45
0:50
1:07
1:19
1:37
1:40
1:57
2:07

2:08
2:14
3:29
3:40
3:40
4:13
4:59
5:12
7:11
7:37
7:37
8:42
9:06
9:37

1:14
1:32
1:37
1:53
2:12
2:13
2:19
2:33
3:18
3:22
3:39
4:11
4:53
5:43
6:06
6:43
8:42
8:45
9:08

0:55
1:46
1:50
212
3:22
3:46
3:50
7:54
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Cross des pagayeurs 21.01.2018 - MOLSHEIM

HOMME MINIME - 2400m

DAME CADET - 4800m

HOMME CADET - 4800m

DAME JUNIOR - 4800m
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101 TRENCHANT Evan

81 KESSLER Ludovic

97 BOSTOEN Valentin
74 KIRY Simon

80 JANSSEN Moise

89 NAUDIN Nicolas

87 JACQUIN Guillaume
88 LEONELLI Luc

82 CARBILLET Benjamin
78 CACHOT Nathan

79 FAIVRE Vincent

90 RADU Bastien

70 Gaél SEILER

86 HRAIBA Adam

93 LALLEMAND Gaspard
83 CARRIER Max

77 KIMMICH Aléxis

91 VON-PLEHN Alexandre
76 BEZILLES Maél

99 COLIN Hippolyte

85 ERNST Théophile

100 FREMY Clement

92 HECKMANN Benoit
73 Nathan FERRANDON
95 FISCHER Jules

94 LUTTMANN Louis

96 LACQUEMENT Mathis
98 SCHMITT Romain

102 CROCHARD Chloe
109 RICHERT Chloé
108 HUY Valentine

104 FONTAINE Laura
107 FROSSARD Eva
110 ROWELL Tina

111 COLIN Céleste

105 ANDRES Thais

103 BUTEZ Soléne

117 COURDENT Maxime
122 SEGAUX Tom

118 HELLE Maxime

113 SUEUR Raphael
112 BUCHHOLZ Nathan
126 HELMER Gabriel
124 WAGNER Yann

130 BOSTOEN Paul

120 METTEN Arthur

119 MARTAYAN llia

136 HARTMANN Laurel
134 KLIPFEL Colin

114 SUEUR Corentin
115 GSTALTER Paul
133 ETTWILLER Gaél
137 TRENCHANT Loic
121 MUNOZ MOTA Jorge
135 FOLTZ Thimothée
129 GASSER Edy

132 LOUIS Guillaume
127 PATOIS David

125 ZENNER Noé

116 BAYON Pierre

131 MOCOCHAIN Victor

140 RADU Marianne

139 KAMBIC Sarah

141 TELLIER Lucine
142 GRANDADAM Célia
138 BATY Flora

CADPA Huningue
ASCPA Strasbourg
CAKCIS Sélestat
CK APACH Colmar
ASCPA Strasbourg
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV

CK APACH Colmar
ASCPA Strasbourg
Strasbourg EV
CKC Bischwiller
Strasbourg EV
BSP Molsheim
Strasbourg EV

CK APACH Colmar
Strasbourg EV

CK APACH Colmar
CAKCIS Sélestat
Strasbourg EV
CADPA Huningue
BSP Molsheim
CKC Bischwiller
CAKCIS Sélestat
BSP Molsheim
CAKCIS Sélestat
CAKCIS Sélestat

CK Mulhouse Riedisheim
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV

CK APACH Colmar
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV

CAKCIS Sélestat
Strasbourg EV

CK Mulhouse Riedisheim

Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV

CK Mulhouse Riedisheim
CK Mulhouse Riedisheim
BSP Molsheim
Strasbourg EV

CAKCIS Sélestat
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV

CADPA Huningue
CAKCIS Sélestat

CK Mulhouse Riedisheim
ASCPA Strasbourg
CAKCIS Sélestat
CADPA Huningue
Strasbourg EV

CAKCIS Sélestat
CAKCIS Sélestat
CAKCIS Sélestat
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV

CAKCIS Sélestat

Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
CAKCIS Sélestat
Strasbourg EV

9:12

9:25

9:38

9:51

9:55

9:57
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:13
10:15
10:24
10:37
11:14
11:14
11:34
11:53
11:56
12:00
12:24
12:27
13:58
14:38
15:12
15:52
18:00
18:02
18:02

21:13
22:32
23:42
24:26
26:25
26:47
28:22
28:52
30:22

18:00
18:05
18:07
18:14
18:30
19:25
19:34
20:02
20:28
20:36
21:52
21:57
22:33
23:27
23:28
25:26
25:40
26:48
26:49
27:03
27:49
28:50
29:14
29:44

27:38
30:21
30:21
32:16
36:51

0:00
0:13
0:26
0:39
0:43
0:45
0:50
0:51
0:52
1:01
1:03
1:12
1:25
2:02
2:02
2:22
2:41
2:44
2:48
3:12
3:15
4:46
5:26
6:00
6:40
8:48
8:50
8:50

5:21
6:40
7:50
8:34
10:33
10:55
12:30
13:00
14:30

2:08
2:13
2:15
2:22
2:38
3:33
3:42
4:10
4:36
4:44
6:00
6:05
6:41
7:35
7:36
9:34
9:48
10:56
10:57
11:11
11:57
12:58
13:22
13:52

11:46
14:29
14:29
16:24
20:59
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Cross des pagayeurs 21.01.2018 - MOLSHEIM

HOMME JUNIOR - 4800m

DAME SENIOR - 4800m

HOMME SENIOR - 4800m

DAME VETERAN - 4800m

HOMME VETERAN - 4800m
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ONO O WN =

148 GSTALTER Pierre-Louis

144 Yann STEFFEN

151 DIDON Amaury

153 SCHAFFNER Joris

149 MICHEL-STAHL Seraphin
154 PETER Léo

150 COURDENT Floryan

147 COURTIN Hugo

145 QUENAULT Raphaél

146 TISSEYRE-LAINE Arthur

155 LE SCLOTOUR Amélie
156 BOTTI Marika

158 DALLEAU Nicolas

160 ROUSSEL Pierre-Marie
159 GODEL Robin

161 FROMMER Paul

163 LUTZ Olivia

165 HECKMANN Claudine
162 SCHWEBLEN Christine
164 RICHERT Virginie

166 VOLLMER Anne-Laure

174 SIFFERT Christophe

169 DIDON Jean-Philippe
168 BIANCO Emmanuel

173 HECKMANN Pierre

171 MEISSNER Boris

175 TRENCHANT Jean Marc
167 GSTALTER Jacques

170 FROSSARD Stanislas

ASCPA Strasbourg
CKC Bischwiller
Strasbourg EV
CAKCIS Sélestat
ASCPA Strasbourg
CAKCIS Sélestat
Strasbourg EV
ASCPA Strasbourg
CK APACH Colmar
CK APACH Colmar

Strasbourg EV
BSP Molsheim

Strasbourg EV
CAKCIS Sélestat
Strasbourg EV
CAKCIS Sélestat

Strasbourg EV
BSP Molsheim
CK Mulhouse Riedisheim
Strasbourg EV
BSP Molsheim

CAKCIS Sélestat
Strasbourg EV
Strasbourg EV
BSP Molsheim
Strasbourg EV
CADPA Huningue
ASCPA Strasbourg
Strasbourg EV

15:52
16:00
16:01
17:26
17:43
18:01
18:58
19:32
19:36
20:05

21:27
25:30

16:07
18:03
18:25
22:04

20:38
23:23
23:34
23:47
23:55

18:11
18:51
19:44
20:26
21:30
22:01
22:18
23:39

0:00
0:08
0:09
1:34
1:51
2:09
3:06
3:40
3:44
4:13

5:35
9:38

0:15
2:11
2:33
6:12

4:46
7:31
7:42
7:55
8:03

2:19
2:59
3:52
4:34
5:38
6:09
6:26
7:47
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